Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:

Date of Birth (Age):

Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):

Patient ID:

Specimen ID:

General Comments and Additional Information
Fasting: Yes

Result Name Flag

027623 CMP12+LP+6AC

Result

82

5.9

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

Source:

Range/Units

70-99 / mg/dL

3.8-8.4 / mg/dL

Therapeutic target for gout patients: <6.0

Glucose

Uric Acid

BUN

Creatinine Above High Normal
eGFR Below Low Normal

BUN/Creatinine Ratio
Sodium

Potassium

Chloride

Calcium

Phosphorus

Protein, Total

Albumin Above High Normal

Globulin, Total

A/G Ratio

Bilirubin, Total
Alkaline Phosphatase
LDH

AST (SGOT)
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26

1.66

41

16

140

4.0

104

9.3

3.0

7.3

4.8

2.5

1.9

0.7

62

191

25

8-27 / mg/dL
0.76-1.27 / mg/dL
>59 / mL/min/1.73
10-24

134-144 | mmol/L
3.5-5.2 / mmol/L
96-106 / mmol/L
8.6-10.2 / mg/dL
2.8-4.1 / mg/dL
6.0-8.5 / g/dL
3.7-4.7  gldL
1.5-4.5/g/dL
1.2-2.2

0.0-1.2 / mg/dL
44-121 / IU/L
121-224 / IU/L

0-40/ IU/L

Status

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Result Status: Final

Lab

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01




Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:
Specimen ID:

Result Name
ALT (SGPT)
GGT
Iron
Cholesterol, Total
Triglycerides
HDL Cholesterol
VLDL Cholesterol Cal
LDL Chol Calc (NIH)
Comment:

T. Chol/HDL Ratio

Estimated CHD Risk

Flag Result
16
12
109
Below Low Normal 91
Above High Normal 151
Below Low Normal 37
26

28

25

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

Range/Units Status
0-44 / IU/L Final
0-65/ IU/L Final
38-169 / ug/dL Final
100-199 / mg/dL Final
0-149 / mg/dL Final
>39 / mg/dL Final
5-40 / mg/dL Final
0-99 / mg/dL Final
Cancelled
0.0-5.0/ ratio Final

T. Chol/HDL Ratio

1/2 Avg. Ri sk

Avg. Ri sk

2X Avg. Ri sk

3X Avg. Ri sk

<0.5

Men  Wren

3.4 3.3

5.0 4.4

9.6 7.1

23. 4 11.0
0.0-1.0/ times avg. Final

The CHD Risk is based on the T. Chol/HDL ratio. O her

factors affect CHD Ri sk such as hypertension, snoking,

di abet es,

severe obesity, and fanmily history of

premat ure CHD.
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Result Status: Final

Lab
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Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:
Specimen ID:

Result Name Flag
005009 CBC With Differential/Platelet
WBC
RBC

Hemoglobin

**Verified by repeat anal ysis**
Hematocrit

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

Platelets Alert Low
Neutrophils

Lymphs

Monocytes

Eos

Basos

Immature Cells

Neutrophils (Absolute)

Lymphs (Absolute)

Monocytes(Absolute)

Eos (Absolute)

Baso (Absolute)

Immature Granulocytes

Immature Grans (Abs)
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Result

3.6

4.46

14.0

42.8

96

31.4

32.7

60

40

39

18

15

1.4

0.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:
Reported Date/Time:

Range/Units

3.4-10.8 / x10E3/uL
4.14-5.80 / x10E6/uL

13.0-17.7 / g/dL

37.5-51.0/ %
79-97 / fL
26.6-33.0/ pg
31.5-35.7 / g/dL
11.6-15.4/ %
150-450 / x10E3/uL
Not Estab. / %

Not Estab. / %

Not Estab. / %

Not Estab. / %

Not Estab. / %

1.4-7.0 / xX10E3/uL
0.7-3.1/ x10E3/uL
0.1-0.9 / x10E3/uL
0.0-0.4 / x10E3/uL
0.0-0.2 / xX10E3/uL
Not Estab. / %

0.0-0.1/ x10E3/uL

Status

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Result Status: Final

Lab
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Labcorp

Patient Name:
Patient Phone:

Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:

Specimen ID:

Result Name
NRBC

Hematology Comments:

Flag

Verified by microscopic examn nation.

001321 Iron and TIBC
Iron Bind.Cap.(TIBC)
uIBC
Iron Saturation
004259 TSH
TSH
001578 Carbon Dioxide, Total
Carbon Dioxide, Total
004598 Ferritin

Ferritin

Performing Lab

01 - Labcorp Dublin, 6370 Wilcox Road, Dublin, OH 43016-1269, (800) 282-7300, Ricchiuti, Vincent PhD

For Inquiries, the physician may contact the performing lab.
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Below Low Normal

Result

Note:

349

240

31

2.130

44

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:
Reported Date/Time:

Range/Units

250-450 / ug/dL
111-343 / ug/dL

15-55/%

0.450-4.500 / ulU/mL

20-29 / mmol/L

30-400 / ng/mL

END OF REPORT

Status

Cancelled

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Result Status: Final

Lab

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01






